
Yiaourti
(Greek yogurt with walnuts
and sour cherry preserve)

Greek Omelet 
(Fresh spinach, feta and scallions)

Strapatsada
(Scrambled eggs, diced tomatoes, oregano and feta)

Greek Frittata 
(Scrambled eggs, orange-peel-�avored
sausage and potatoes, sprinkled with feta)

Greek Eggs Benedict 
(Phyllo nest layered with spinach, chopped tomatoes,
halloumi, poached eggs and hollandaise sauce)

Mediterranean Breakfast 
(Poached eggs on a bed of hummus mixed
with sesame, chopped tomatoes, cucumber,
olives and feta)

Spanakopita
- Add one egg

Baklava Pancakes 
(sprinkled with blueberries, walnuts and honey)

Tsoureki French Toast
(Greek bread dipped in mixture of eggs and
aromatic extracts, sprinkled with almond
slivers and blueberries)

Greek Trilogy
(Choice of 3 spreads served with pita)

Spinach Salad 
(fresh spinach, tomatoes and walnuts with
homemade dressing)
- Add Grilled Chicken
- Add Grilled Shrimp

Horiatiki 
(Greek peasant salad of tomatoes, cucumbers,
onion, olives and feta)
- Add Grilled Chicken
- Add Grilled Shrimp

Peasant Sandwich 
(Grilled halloumi cheese, loukaniko, tomato
and spinach on toasted pita)

Ouzo Burger 
(Bi�eki infused with ouzo and served on pita
with sides of tzatziki and Greek fries)

Makaronia me Lahanika 
(Spaghetti tossed with chopped fresh vegetables
- zucchini, onion, tomatoes, olives -, capers, garlic,
white wine and EVOO)
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9

12

12

14

14

14

12
+ 2

14

14

18

12

+ 5
+ 7

15

+ 5
+ 7

14

16

16

Please advise us of any allergies or food and beverage restrictions

20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more

All our food is meant to be shared   /
Eating raw or undercooked �sh, shell�sh, eggs or meat increases the risk of food-borne illnesses.

Be
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Sixpoint Crisp
(On Tap)

Ommegang Witte
(On Tap)

Fix 

8
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7

8

10

12

12

14

 Ju
ic

e, 
C

o�
ee

, T
ea

 &
 S

o�
 D

rin
ks Orange juice

Grapefruit juice

Greek co�ee: 
• Single
• Double

espresso:
• Single
• Double

americano

cappuccino

frappe

tea

coke

diet coke

sprite

Q tonic

Q club

Q grapefruit 

Q ginger ale

Kyklos Moscho�lero

Le Grand Noir Rosé

Valdo Numero 1 Prosecco

Mimosa

Ouzo Swizzle

Greek Royale 

Bloody Greek 

3

3

4
5

4
5

5

5

6

4

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

BRUNCH



101 Prosecco
Valdo | Valdobbiadene, IT

102 Cremant de Loire
Gratien & Meyer | Loire, FR

103 Champagne Brut
Delamotte | Champagne, FR

104 Champagne Brut Rose
Drappier | Champagne, FR
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Sp
ar

kl
in

g

Ro
sé

Re
d

W
hi

te
s 201 Retsina

Papagiannakos | Attica, GR

202 Mosco�lero
Greek Wine Cellars | Mantinia, GR 

203 Sauvignon Blanc
Le Grand Caillou | Liore Valley, FR

204 Assyrtiko
Dougos  | �essaly, GR 

205 Chablis
William Fevre Champs Royaux
Chablis, FR

206 Chardonnay
Joseph Drouhin | Burgundy, FR  

208 Pinot Grigio
Ermacora | Friuli, IT

211 Moscho�lero
Tselepos | Peloponnese, GR

212 Ribolla Gialla
Gradis Ciutta | Friuli, IT

216 Estate White
(Assyrtiko/Malagousia)
Gerovassiliou | Macedonia, GR

219 Sauvignon Blanc
Patient Cottat Anciennes
Vignes | Sancerre, FR

220 Chardonnay
Mer Soliel Reserve “by Caymus”
Saint Lucia, CA

224 Assyrtiko Nykteri (oaked)
Venetsanos | Santorini, GR
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125

WINE  LIST
301 Driopi
Nemea, GR

302 L'esprit
Sainte Marguerite | Provence, FR

303 Petite Fleur Rosé
Achaia, GR

304 Miraval Rosé
Provence, FR

401 Agiorgitiko
Greek Wine Cellars | Nemea, GR

402 Tempranillo
Faustino | Rioja, ES

403 Cabernet Sauvignon
Shannon Ridge | Lake County, CA

404 Merlot
Josh Cellars | CA

405 Pinot Noir, Cloudline
Willamette, OR

406 Agioritiko
Driopi | Nemea, GR

407 Merlot
Aenaon | Nemea, GR

410 Cabernet Sauvignon
Wente | Livermore Valley, CA

411 Pinot Noir
Cambiata | Monterey, CA

413 Kotsifali / Merlot
Karavitakis Klima | Crete, GR

414 Cabernet Sauvignon
Decoy “by Duckhorn” | Sonoma, CA

415 Xinomavro
Domaine Katsaros | �essalia, GR

416 Kotsifali / Mandilaria
Rhous Estate, Skipper Red | Crete, GR

419 Bordeaux
Caronne Ste. Gemme | Haut Medoc, FR

420 Chianti Classico Riserva
Tenuta di Vignole | Tuscany, IT

421 Bordeaux
Chateau le Priolat | Cotes de Bordeaux, FR

422 Valpolicella Classico
Superiore Ripasso
Speri | Veneto, IT

423 Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateau de la Font du Loup
Rhone Valley, FR

424 Cabernet Sauvignon Blend
�e Prisoner | Napa Valley, CA

425 Cabernet Sauvignon
Caymus | Napa Valley, CA
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